

Rover and Rover Premiere Awards

These awards recognize members of the Square Dance Federation of MN that have visited all of the Mainstream Clubs (Rover) as well as any other clubs the member is capable of dancing at (Rover Premiere), including Round, Plus, Advanced, Etc. in the Square Dance Federation of MN.

Award Requirements:

- Applicant must be a member of the Square Dance Federation of Minnesota
- Applications can be turned in at any time, however no later than May 1st to be recognized at that year's convention
- Award start date June 11, 2016 (no earlier dances will be accepted)
- Multiple awards may be earned with additional dances not counting until completion of previous award
 - Clubs in existence at the time of award completion are the required clubs
 - One MN State Convention must be attended

Application and Submission Information on Reverse

Last Update: 1/26/2017

Rover / Rover Premiere Award Application Form

Applicant's Name	:		
Club Affiliation: _			_
Annlying for	Rover	Rover Premiere	

Square Dance Federation of MN Member Clubs as of September 1, 2016

(Please refer to Federation website for current club listing)

Rover Award		Rover Premiere Award	
Club Name	Date Danced	Club Name	Date Danced
MN State Convention		Circle 8 Plus - Fargo	
Bloomington Swirlers		DAN'SE P.A.C.	
Cambridge Corners		M.A.G.I.C.	
Century Squares		Min-Owa Plus	
Country Twirlers		Mn-Dak-Owa Squares	
Crystal Crosstrailers		Mocha Crunch Plus	
Dakota Grand Squares		MRDC	
First City Squares		Royal Sil-O-Ets	
Friendly Twirlers		TMF Plus	
Grapevine Twist			
Hotfoot Stompers			
Jolly Promenaders			
Jolly Twirlers			
Lake Promenaders			
Mocha Crunch			
Pairs & Squares			
Prairie Promenaders			
Square & Twirl			
Steele Steppers			
Sunday Squares			
Triple T			
Turkey Trotters			
Wandering Wheels			
Whitewater Whirlers			

Attach a photograph to the completed application to	rm.
Submitter's Name	
Phone	
Email	

Submit completed application form and photo to:

memberservices@squaredanceminnesota.com

Member Services, 1859 Turquoise Trail, Eagan MN 55122

Last Update: 1/26/2017